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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/6 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Aluminium Welding Services Ltd. 
Ashby, S. J., Boatbuilder Ltd. 
Associated Ceramics Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Dix Engineering (Cholmondeley, Thomas Seymour 
Dry River Wines (McCallum, D. Neil Keith, trading as) 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Duke Engineering and Maintenance (Forest, G. 8., trading as) 
Instant Print Shop 
King Engineering (King, Stephen Adam and Evelyn Helen, trading as) 
Jesson, L. W., Ltd. 
Maberly, Wayne Franklin 
Positive Printing 
Process Manufacturing Ltd. 
Thomas Adams Printing (Boocock, J. 8. and D. M. and Lewington, A. T. and S. E., trading 

as) 
Transport Waimate Ltd. (Truck Sales Divison). 
Western Engineering Services Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Abba Chemicals (Bemelman, Adrianns, trading as) 
Aluminium Welding Services (Schrieken, Nicholas, trading as) 
Brighton Motorcycles Ltd. 
Cedar Craft Ceramics (McHardie, Lorrain Shirley and Hardie, Jennifer Ann, trading as) 
Ceramics and Plant Centre. 
Data Bank Systems Ltd. 
Eden Printers (Eden, Brian Richard, trading as) 
Efficient Services (Hay, Brian) 
Kaiapoi Ceramics (Sunnex, Raymond Alfred and Beverley Margaret, trading as) . 
Kerr Engineering Ltd. 
King, M. F. and Co. Ltd. 
Kite, R. E. J., Ltd. 
Leithfield Motors Ltd. 
Peacham Products 

Thomas Adams Printing (Boocock, Joseph Bruce, trading as) 
Vidmar Printing Services (M. R. and C. A. Greenhalgh Ltd., trading as) 
Voorhoeve, Leopold Christiaan Willem 
Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. (Printing Division) 
Wyndham Farmer Printing Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of July 1985. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/5/85 
117/85 
1/6/85 
9/4/85 
1/6/85 
1/6/85 
1/3/85 

1/10/84 
1/3/85 
1/7/85 
1/5/85 
1/1/85 
1/4/82 

1/6/85 
18/6/85 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 
Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Wellington WN 
Opua WR 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Wanganui WG 
Balclutha DN 
Christchurch CH 
Wellington WN 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Gisborne 

Waimate 
Whangarei 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/5/85 
30/4/85 
31/3/85 
30/6/85 
28/2/85 

1/6/85 
30/4/85 
9/4/85 

28/3/85 
31/5/85 

1/6/85 
30/4/85 
31/5/85 
31/3/85 

1/6/85 
31/3/84 
30/6/85 

31/12/84 
30/4/85 

GS 

TU 
WR 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Kaiapoi 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Featherston 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Rangiora 
Kaiapoi 
Napier 
Wellington 
Napier 
Leithfield 
Wellington 

Taupo 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
WellingtoI,l 
Wyndham 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 
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