THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1985/6

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee		Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Aluminium Welding Services Ltd.		1/5/85	Wellington	WN
Ashby, S. J., Boatbuilder Ltd.		1/7/85	Opua	WR
Associated Ceramics Ltd.		1/6/85	Wellington	WN
		9/4/85	Christchurch	CH
		1/6/85	Wellington	WN
Duke Engineering and Maintenance (Forest, G. B., trading as)		1/6/85	Auckland	AK
Instant Print Shop		1/3/85	Wanganui	WG
King Engineering (King, Stephen Adam and Evelyn Helen, trading as)		1/10/84	Balclutha	DN
Jesson, L. W., Ltd.		1/3/85	Christchurch	CH
Maberly, Wayne Franklin		1/7/85	Wellington	WN
Positive Printing		1/5/85	Wellington	WN
Process Manufacturing Ltd.		1/1/85	Christchurch	CH
Thomas Adams Printing (Boocock, J. B. and D. M. and Lewington, A. T. and	S. E., trac	ding $1/4/82$	Gisborne	GS
as)			Waimate	TU
		1/6/85 18/6/85		WR
Western Engineering Services Ltd.		10/0/03	Whangarei	** 1

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

		Licence	Place at Which
Name of Licensee		Cancelled	Business Was
		From	Carried On
Abba Chemicals (Bemelman, Adrianns, trading as)		31/5/85	Kaiapoi
Aluminium Welding Services (Schrieken, Nicholas, trading as)		30/4/85	Wellington
Brighton Motorcycles Ltd.		31/3/85	Christchurch
Brighton Motorcycles Ltd. Cedar Craft Ceramics (McHardie, Lorrain Shirley and Hardie, Jennifer Ann, trading as)		30/6/85	Featherston
Ceramics and Plant Centre		28/2/85	Wanganui
Data Bank Systems Ltd.		1/6/85	Wellington
Eden Printers (Eden, Brian Richard, trading as)		30/4/85	Auckland
Efficient Services (Hay, Brian)		9/4/85	Rangiora
Kaiapoi Ceramics (Sunnex, Raymond Alfred and Beverley Margaret, trading as).		28/3/85	Kaiapoi
Kerr Engineering Ltd.		31/5/85	Napier
King, M. F. and Co. Ltd.		1/6/85	Wellington
Kite, R. E. J., Ltd.		30/4/85	Napier
Leithfield Motors Ltd.		31/5/85	Leithfield
Peacham Products		31/3/85	Wellington
			Taupo
Thomas Adams Printing (Boocock, Joseph Bruce, trading as)			Gisborne
Vidmar Printing Services (M. R. and C. A. Greenhalgh Ltd., trading as)			Auckland
Voorhoeve, Leopold Christiaan Willem			Christchurch
Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. (Printing Division)			Wellington
Wyndham Farmer Printing Ltd.		30/4/85	Wyndham
Dated at Wellington this 25th day of July 1985.			
	D T 14-	TO STE O	. 11

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.